
−1.93

−0.74

0.45

1.64
positive regulation of cartilage development

G
S

Z
A *
A C *
A C F *
A F *
C F *
F *
F J *
J *
N *

ZBTB16

ZBTB16

SCX

ZBTB16

TAPT1

BMPR2

BMPR2
−0.5 0.6∆ e



−3

−2

−1

0

1

2

3

positive regulation of cartilage development
G

S
Z

on
−
off

# features = 33

1

2



A
 *

A
 C

 *

A
 C

 F
 *

A
 F

 *

C
 F

 *

F
 *

F
 J

 * J 
*

N
 *

−4

−2

0

2

4

positive regulation of cartilage development
G

S
Z


